SEMI-HERMETIC COMPACT
SCREW COMPRESSORS
MAGNETIC SERIES
MAGNETIC SERIES
SEMI-HERMETIC COMPACT
SCREW COMPRESSORS
Product information
Features & Benefits
Conformity Declaration
Performance Data FSS3 Software
Directive 2012/27/EU
Capacity
Product Range
Model Designation
Information Plate
Standard Equipment and Optional Accessories
IPM Motor
Inverter Selection
Variable Vi Control System
Control Protection Device
Capacity Regulation
INDEX
Technical Data
Operating Limits
Technical Drawings and Dimensions
Contact & Subsidiaries
Magnetic Series
4 FEATURES & BENEFITS
SEMI-HERMETIC COMPACT
SCREW COMPRESSORS
INVERTER MATCHING
IPM MOTOR
HIGH EFFICIENCY
The Magnetic screw compressor series is composed by semi-hermetic
twin-screw compressors with Interior Permanent Magnet (IPM) motor.
The series is caracterized by its high efficiency and variable Vi.
The series features 5 models, ranging from 170 to 310 HP and volumetric
displacements from 152 to 1176 m3/h.
Our Magnetic series covers wide capacities and application ranges, such
as air conditioning, process cooling, heat pumps, and medium evaporative
temperature refrigeration
Product information
Product information
5
Frascold Magnetic Screw compressors are intended for installation in refrigeration systems.
The machine or partly completed machines shall comply with local safety regulation and standards of the place of
installation (within the EU according to the EU Directives 2006/42/EC Machinery Directive, 2014/68/EU Pressure
Equipment Directive, 2006/95/EC Low Voltage Directive).
The compressor may be put into operation only if it has been installed in accordance with the assembly instructions
provided in the installation manual.
Commissioning is only possible if the entire system into which it is integrated has been inspected and approved in
accordance to the previsions of legal regulations.
The standards applied are described in the Manufacturer Declaration of incorporation, according to the 2006/42/EC,
and available a: www.frascold.it
CONFORMITY DECLARATION
Product information
PERFORMANCE DATA - FSS3 SOFTWARE
Product information
Please refer to our FSS3 Frascold Selection Software to check the performance of all our compressors.
OPERATING LIMITS
ALL OPERATING DATA WITH
ANY KIND OF REFRIGERANT
COOLING CAPACITY
EUROPEAN STANDARD
EN12900 AT 50Hz
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
MANUALS